Byt 2+kk: 2 998 650,-Kc

Byt
Podlazi
Typ bytu
Cislo mistnost
B6.01
B6.02
B6.03

B6.04 OP + KK

B6
2.NP
2+kk
m2
10,62
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5,0
28,55
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B6.06 terasa 5,75

B6.07 sklepni kdje 1,63

Celkem uzitna plocha 60,81 ! ;q

Terasa 5,75 m2
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